Id
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
347
346
348
350
349
351
352
353
354
356
355
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
373
374
375
376
377
378
380
379
368
369
370
371
372

SUM SIM REGION
KRISTIANSTAD

Deltagare per klubb

Simklubben Ran

Namn

Ahlfors-Braun Isabella
Ahlstrom Ellen
Alsalim Elin
Andersson Kasper
Andersson Kevin
Bach Gustav

Bajram Adrian
Blomqvist Alex
Cakmak Havin
Cakmak Helin
Carrasco Leo
Christell Barry Alex
Christell Barry Kevin
Eder Leon

Engdahl Emmie
Evander Hugo
Gadsbgll Ida

Hachem Daniel
Hachem Gabriel
Hariri Hadi

Hariri Mustapha
Hjalmarsson Emil
Jelacic Amila
Johansson Arvid
Johansson Lindkvist Amelia
Jonsson Tova
Larsson Kim
Olofsson Jonathan
Rosvall Karla
Seitzberg Elena
Simklubben Ran
Simklubben Ran
Simklubben Ran
Simklubben Ran
Simklubben Ran lag 2
Simklubben Ran lag 2
Simklubben Ran lag 2
Simklubben Ran lag 3
Sonesson Wilma
Stelmach Nicole
Svensson Elina
Trajkovski Samuel
Wong Maspers lzabella

Fodd
2008
2007
2007
2008
2005
2005
2007
2008
2005
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2008
2005
2005
2005
2006
2008
2007
2006
2007
2005
2006
2008
2005
2005
2007
2007
2005
2007
2007
2005
2007
2007
2008
2008
2007
2007

Licens
AY0808
AV0807
AV8607
AE7708
AJ8905
AJ5105
AR1907
AK8308
BQ3405
AS2608
AG9908
AN5308
AN5508
AH1108
AU3408
AM1107
BB7407
AH5108
AE0105
AH8705
AG7105
AF5306
AN4808
AJ0707
BS1806
AW0207
AC0105
AE5906
AB5608
AX3205

AH5407
AZ9408
AY1008
AU8507
BA9207

Klubb
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN

Anmailda grenar
10,48,56
48,56
4,18,27,33,48,56,69
3,9,17,28,34,47,55,64,70
7,15,26,30,36,45,53,60,66,72

3,17,28,47,55,64,70
9,28,34,47,55,70
12,16,21,25,42,59,65,71,75
10,33,56
3,9,17,28,34,47,55,64
17,70
3,9,17,34,47,55,64,70

10,56
3,17,28,34,47,64,70

17,34,55,70
1,11,22,30,41,49,72,76

1,7,26,30,36,41,45,49,60,72
5,13,32,38,43,51,62,74

48

3,17,47,55,64,70
6,14,23,52,61,73

1,22,36,49,53,76
5,13,24,38,43,62,68
4,18,27,33,48,56,69
12,29,42,50,59
19,57

40,78

39,77

78
39
19,57

4,18,27,33,48,56,63,69
10,56

34,55,64,70
48,56
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Pahlen
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Sida 1/1

arena
M Malmsten "’



